EPICS Class Attendees 11-Jan-2010

EPICS Class Signup

This EPICS Training Class is sponsored by the Partical Physics & Astrophysics Controls Group at SLAC. The lectures will given by Steve Lewis who is
back by popular demand. Please contact Kristi Luchini or Matt Boyes regarding the lecture and labs. Attending the lab is optional. Lab space is limited, so
please sign up quickly. Enjoy!!

® Class Materials
® EPICS Reference Materials
® Lab Material

© 10C-Development-Quick-Reference.pdf
EPICS Lab Partl:Create an I0C
EPICS Lab Part2:Channel Access Clients
EPICS Lab Part3:Database Intro
EPICS Lab Part4:SNL Exercise
EPICS Lab Part5:Water Heater(optional)
EPICS Lab Part6:EDM Part 2(optional)
Example IOCS
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Introduction to EPICS

Date Start Time Location Description Presenter Status
Jan 11 & 12, 2010 8:00am-12: Kavli 3rd Floor Conf EPICS Lecture Steve Lewis Full
00pm Rm
1:00am-5:00pm  Kavli 3rd Floor Conf EPICS Hands-on Controls Full
Rm Lab Group

Attendees

For those attending the afternoon labs, please bring a laptop, or pair up with someone who will attending and can bring a laptop. You must have a SLAC
Unix account, and please follow the instructions for requirements setup before class beings. If you needs any assistance before the class, please contact Kr
isti or Matt.

PPA
Name Email Lecture Hands-on Lab
Perry Anthony anthony@slac.stanford.edu = x X

Mark Arndt marndt@slac.stanford.edu | x X

Richard Dabney rdabney@slac.stanford.edu | x X

Christopher Ford caf@SLAC.Stanford.edu X X

Christopher O'Grady cpo@slac.stanford.edu X X

David Rich drich@slac.stanford.edu X X

Wilfred Ghonsalves wilfred@slac.stanford.edu X X

Satayit siva@slac.stanford.edu X X

Sivkumar X X

Ramanathan

Garth Brown gwbrown@slac.stanford. X X

edu

AE Controls SW Engineering Department

Name Email Lecture Hands-on Lab

Shantha Candamoor scondam@slac.stanford. X X
edu

Partha Natampalli partha@slac.stanford.edu X X

AE PCD

Name Email Lecture Hands-on Lab

Craig burkhart@slac.stanford.edu ' x X

Burkhart

Greg gjohnson@slac.stanford. X X

Johnson edu

OPS

Name Email Lecture Hands-on Lab

Matt cyterski@slac.stanford. X X

Cyterski edu
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